
Office 
Country 

Agency Name Principal Contact Name Main Email Website 

Australia CAPEC Australia Pty Ltd Laura Del Valle Gomez australia@studycapec.com 

Australia Acecelent Pty Ltd Swen Yeo admin@acecelent.com 

Australia A.C.I.C. Pty Ltd John Zhang international@acic.com.au 

Australia AEC Education & Migration Pty Ltd Christina Zeng aec@bigpond.net.au 

Australia AEMC Consultant Pty Ltd Harsha Perera Suriyarachchige harsha@aemcglobal.com.au 

Australia Agent Hai Pty Ltd Hai Dang hai.dang@agenthai.com 

Australia AMET Education Pty Ltd Yini Reptis partners@amet.com.au 

Australia AMS Bridge Blue Pty Ltd Sheila Sta Ines sheila@amsbbrgroup.com 

Australia Austral-Oriental Education Service Pty Ltd Phoebe Hunt phoebe@a-oes.com 

Australia The Trustee for Asia Pacific Unit Trust Vikas Sharma vikas@asiapacificgroup.com 

Australia Wang, Shu Tzu t/a Austasia Education Services Nica Wang info@austasia-edu.com.au 

Australia Australian Centre Student Agency Pty Ltd Adriano Segala perth@australiancentre.com 

Australia AusEd - UniEd International Pty Ltd t/a AUG Jaz Wong australia@augstudy.com 

Australia Ausline Education Pty Ltd Chrissy Wang chrissy@auslineedu.com 

Australia Australian Multicultural Education Centre Fan Chi Chu info@amecnews.com 

Australia Auspak Education Consultancy Pty Ltd Syed Suhail Rizvi info@auspakconsultancy.com.au 

Australia Aussie You Too Pty Ltd Natalia Guarin hello@youtooproject.com 

Australia Australian Standard Pty Ltd Andrey Arkhipov info@eduau.com.au 

Australia Aus Studies Consultant Pty Ltd Mohan Dhungana mohan@ausstudies.com.au 

Australia S7 Study Australia Brasil Pty Ltd Cesar Hanke contato@s7intercambio.com.br 

Australia AECC Global Daryl Fong daryl.fong@aeccglobal.com 

Australia Austlink Education Group Pty Ltd Qi Guo kira.g@austlinkvisa.com 

Australia Australia Study Pty Ltd Wojtek Wawrzynski info@australiastudy.net.au 

Australia Australian Visa & Student Services (AVSS) Group Sanporn Keansomchit sanpornkim@hotmail.com 

Australia Australian Study and Visa Services Pty Ltd Janet Ng Pownall eugene@ausstudyvisa.com.au 

Australia E-Bizz Solutions Pty Ltd Kirtu KC suman@bizzeducationaustralia.com.au 

Australia Blue Consultants Group Pty Ltd Andrea Palacios andreap@bluestudies.com.au 

Australia Bridge Blue Pty Ltd - Sydney Peter Kovach peter@amsbbgroup.com 

Australia Cambridge Educational Services Australia Pty Ltd Rupesh Duggal rupesh@cambridge.services 

studycapec.com/en 

acecelent.com 

acic.com.au 

aeceducation.com.au 

aemcglobal.com.au 

agenthai.com 

amet.com.au 

amsbridgeblue.com 

a-oes.com 

asiapacificgroup.com 

austasia-edu.com.au 

australiancentre.com.br 

augstudy.com 

auslineeducation.com 

amecnews.com

auspakconsultancy.com.au 

youtooproject.com 

eduau.com.au 

ausstudies.com 

australiabrasil.com.br 

aeccglobal.my 

austlinkvisa.com 

australiastudy.net.au 

theavss.net 

ausstudyvisa.com.au 

bizzeducationaustralia.com.au 

bluestudies.com.au 

bridgeblueglobal.com 

cambridgedu.com 



Australia QLD Student Agency Pty Ltd Fernanda Xavier Leal fernanda@australiachannelagency.com 

Australia Come in Australia Pty Ltd Gaetan Graziano gaetan@studybird.com.au 

Australia Connect Education Network Pty Ltd Bruce Huang bruce@cenweb.info 

Australia The Trustee for Davinez Family Trust David Lee davidlee@unireach.com.au 

Australia The Trustee for DJ Student Services Trust Pei Chia Lee info@djss.com.au 

Australia Edenstudentandmigrationservices Pty Ltd Wiyada Korte info@eden-studentservice.com 

Australia Education and Migration Services Australia Pty Ltd Shannon Semenikow education@emsaus.com 

Australia Educonnecting Pty Ltd Jorge Ivan Gomez info@educonnecting.com 

Australia Edugate Gateway Pty Ltd Rami El Naboulsi rami@edugate.com.au 

Australia Eduin Pty Ltd Cecilia Gil info@eduin.com.au 

Australia Education Management Corporation of Australia Vijay Kumar contact@emcaustralia.com.au 

Australia Young Education Centre (Aust) Pty Ltd Jimmy Jang jimmy@eduyoung.com 

Australia EIC Global (Australia) Pty Ltd Crystal Liu marketingau.onshore@eiceducation.com.cn 

Australia Elfire Group Pty Ltd Paris Yeonseong Ku mage@wizardoz.com.au 

Australia EMK Global Pty Ltd Khuyen Thi Mai Nguyen contact@emkglobal.com.au 

Australia Pathwaystostudy Pty Ltd Shashi Singh shashi@espireeducation.com 

Australia Exciting Australia Pty Ltd t/a Yes Centre Patrick Tan patrick@yescentre.com.au 

Australia Expert Group Holdings Pty Ltd Badri Aryal badri@experteducation.com.au 

Australia Future First Migration and Education Services Cheng Jia ash.jia@futurefirstsydney.com 

Australia Fyme Pty Ltd Marcos Douglas Da Silva marcos@fyme.com.au 

Australia 4Migration Pty Ltd Robson Battistella education@4migration.com.au 

Australia GCS Group Australia Pty Ltd Naomi Tetsumi info@gcsgp.com 

Australia GEIC Pty Ltd Grace Shen admin@geic.com.au 

Australia Globancy Pty Ltd Anup Shrestha info@globancy.com 

Australia Global Reach (Aus) Pty Ltd Ravi Lochan Singh ravi@globalreachonline.com 

Australia Go Study Australia Pty Ltd Simon Costain schools@gostudy.com.au 

Australia Grace Education Pty Ltd Grace Yu info@graceeducation.com.au 

Australia Grace International Melbourne Ram Chandra Poudel py@graceintlgroup.com 

Australia Hello Australia Pty Ltd Jose De Andrade jose@hellostudy.com 

Australia Honew Consulting Group Pty Ltd Chang Min Lee info@honew.com.au 

Australia Navkar Family Trust t/a IAEC Education Seema Shah seema@iaec.com.au 
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Australia IBN Global Pty Ltd Daniel Choi daniel@ibnedu.com 

Australia IDP Education - Melbourne Rachel MacSween rachel.macsween@idp.com 

Australia I-Ed Australia Pty Ltd Chinthica Wijekulasurlya idmaus@optusnet.com.au 

Australia International Group for Educational Consultancy Mohd Ibrahim Abdel Al Nimrawi info@igec.com.au 

Australia First One Education Pty Ltd Ahmet Ertan info@firstedumigration.com.au 

Australia Hou, Sunny Zhongmin t/a Imminfo Sunny Hou info@imminfo.com.au 

Australia Rakphong, Wipawan t/a Impress Education Centre Wipawan Rakphong winnie@impresseducation.com 

Australia Information Planet Pty Ltd Josef Kysilka josef.kysilka@informationplanet.com 

Australia Education International Australia Pty Ltd Eugene Gracious ceo@jris.com 

Australia Linktop Global Pty Ltd Angela Xu angela.xu@linktop.net 

Australia Latinadvisor Pty Ltd Juan Sebastian Rojas Salas info@latinadvisor.com.au 

Australia Latino American Education Holdings Pty Ltd Yamileth Otero Sarria partnership.events@lae-edu.com 

Australia Macpherson Consulting Group Pty Ltd Andrew Macpherson mcg.a@bigpond.com 

Australia Mate Education Group Pty Ltd Julian Francisco Fonseca brisbane@mateeducation.com 

Australia MEIC Consulting Group Pty Ltd Lisong Cai kevin@meic.com.au 

Australia Australian Agency MYC Pty Ltd Mahdis Mesgara mahdis@mycenterprises.com 

Australia Endeavour Education Consultants Pty Ltd Akshay Sood akshay@endeavourconsultants.com.au 

Australia Nepcoms Services Pty Ltd Suman Karanjit info@nepcoms.com 

Australia New Field Education Group Pty Ltd Laura Wang laura.wang@nfeedu.com 

Australia New Plan B Pty Ltd Johan Setiawan info@super-star.com.au 

Australia Unixplore Services Pty Ltd Amit Singh amits@unixplore.com.au 

Australia Oli & Associates Pty Ltd Bhabani Prasad Oli ashok@oli.com.au 

Australia Oz Visas Pty Ltd M B U Namal Fernando nsaustralia@yahoo.com 

Australia OZ Pathway Pty Ltd Na Yu cathy@ozpathway.com 

Australia Ozsky International Pty Ltd Song Li admin@ozs.com.au 

Australia The Trustee Prime Foreign Edu ConsultantsTrust Md Shahidul Islam apply@pfecglobal.com.au 

Australia Plus One International Pty Ltd Charlotte Siew accounts@plus1advisory.com 

Australia Popular Global Group Pty Ltd Alpin Alpin alpin@pop-edu.com.au 

Australia Progress Study Consultancy Pty Ltd Stella Kusuma sydney@progress-study.com 

Australia RACC International Pty Ltd Michael Moeijiantho jenny@racc.net.au 

Australia SAGA Studies Pty Ltd Sumi Arora sumit.arora@sagastudies.com.au 
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Australia Sky & Young International Pty Ltd Young Chen info@skyems.com.au 

Australia SOL Edu Pty Ltd Yuriana Jung admin@soledu.net 

Australia Sonya International Education Centre Pty Ltd Parminder Sall australia@siecindia.com 

Australia Aussie Education Migration and Financial Services Satyaprakash Shukla admissions@aussieeducation.com.au 

Australia STB Pacific Pty Limited Daniela Odin helpdesk@stbaustralia.com.au 

Australia Australian Education Pty Ltd Glen Ong info@blueeducation.com.au 

Australia Study Square Australia Pty Ltd Saurabh Baid info@studysquare.com 

Australia Global Study Partners Pty Ltd Matt Beazley matt.beazley@globalstudypartners.com 

Australia Stellar Education Australia Pty Ltd Patrick Sirisawat info@stellaraustralia.com 

Australia Study Path International Pty Ltd Shelly Karnati info@studypath.com.au 

Australia Australian Agency for Education & Training Pty Ltd Claude Jabbour study@studyco.com 

Australia Study Central Pty Ltd Cassandra Yu admin@studycentral.com.au 

Australia Student World Pty Limited Akram Mardini info@studentworld.com.au 

Australia Superstudent Headquarters Pty Ltd Marlene Coimbra de Oliveira marlene@superstudent.net 

Australia Tayrona Consulting Pty Ltd Johanna Castillo johanna@taeducation.com.au 

Australia Trip Study Pty Ltd Julia Carolina Da Silva operation@tripstudy.com.au 

Australia Uhak Station Pty Ltd Yoosun Kelly Shin kelly@uhakstation.com 

Australia VETA Education & Migration Pty Ltd Paula Camila Espinel paula@australiaveta.com.co 

Australia Viv's International Education Centre Pty Ltd Vivienne Porter vinod.malhotra@vieceducation.com 

Australia Visa Alliance Pty Ltd Sudin Shrestha study@visaalliance.com.au 

Australia Vision First Consulting Group Pty Ltd Long Do long.do@vfconsulting.com.au 

Australia West 1 Student Services Pty Ltd marketing@west1.com.au 

Australia Yes Corporate Group Pty Ltd Joni Tjhin account2@yesedugroup.com.au 

Bangladesh 
Shubhashis Chakma t/a Australian Education 
Service Shubhashis Chakma aes.schakma@gmail.com 

Brazil Central de Intercambio Viagens Ltda Maria Carolina Krobath mckrobath@ci.com.br 

Brazil Mel International Assessoria Em Idiomas S/S Ltda Cristiane Pessuti info@melinternational.com.br 

Brunei B Lau Education Services Bee Wen Lau blaueducationservices@gmail.com 

Brunei The Bridging Centre & Co. Garrick Goh Puia Tchiun the.bridging.centre@hotmail.com 

Canada ApplyBoard Meti Basiri applicationsuk@applyboard.com 

China Beijing Aoji Education Consulting Co. Ltd. Liping Zong huangjunyou@aoji.cn 
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China Huatong Xinnuo Int'l Cultural Exchange Centre Ltd Lydia Xu lydia.xu@ht-international.net 

China Bright Can-Achieve Limited Susan Liu intlanz@can-achieve.com 

China Liu Cheng International Group Ltd Vanessa Cheng hezuo@51liucheng.com 

China Chengdu Shending Education Consulting Co Ltd Xi Tang cdcindyedu@yahoo.com 

China Shinyway International Education Group Limited Wenny Wang wwang@shinyway.com.cn 

Hong Kong Access Academic Consultancy Denise Chu info@aac.hk 

Hong Kong Aces International (Hong Kong) Limited Flora Chan flora@aces.com.hk 

Hong Kong Amber Education Holding Limited Harry Zhining Lee harrylee@amberedu.com 

Hong Kong Aston Holdings Limited Dahlia Leng dleng@aston.edu.hk 

Hong Kong AAS Education Consultancy Limited Will Kwong au@aas.com.hk 

Hong Kong Australian Education Association Limited Terrie Wong info@aea.org.hk 

Hong Kong Bright Way Education (Overseas Studies) Limited Kafirlah Khan kafirlah@brightwayos.com 

Hong Kong Chamberlain Educational Services Limited Sabrina Leung sabrinaleung@chamberlain-edu.com 

Hong Kong Dadi Education Group Ltd Florence Shek florence.shek@dadi.com.hk 

Hong Kong Global Education Alliance Limited Kirsten Chen aunz@geaworld.org 

Hong Kong Hong Kong Education Web Limited Eric Liang ieu@education.com.hk 

Hong Kong Skyreach Education Advisory Limited Susan Lee susan@skyreach.com.hk 

Hong Kong Sky Unicorn Student Services Centre Enid Chow enid@skyunicorn.com.hk 

Hong Kong Synchro Overseas Education Company Limited Ophelia Tsui admins@synedu.hk 

India Canam Consultants Limited Ganga Dandapani education@canamgroup.com 

India Davesar Consultants Hardesh Kumar hardesh@davesar.com 

India Edwise International LLP Sushil Sukhwani sushil@edwiseinternational.com 

India GLOOPPND - Global Opportunities Pvt Ltd Sidharth Gupta ceo@global-opportunities.net 

India Jagdeep, Singh ta IEC Consultants Jagdeep Singh info@iecindia.net 

India Kaaiser Services Private Limited Kapil Chandok kapil@kaaiser.com 

India Neptune Educational Consultants Parin Shah parin.shah@neptune-edu.com 

India PAC Asia Eduserve LLP Pushpinder Bhatia pbhatia@pacasia.org 

India Santamonica Study Abroad Pvt Ltd Nicy Binu ir@santamonicaedu.in 

India Trans Globe Study Abroad Pvt Ltd Vijay Mehta vijay@transglobe-edu.com 

Indonesia Alfalink Stephen Gunawan info@alfalink.net 

Indonesia PT Aspectama Nusantara Gianti Atmojo giantiatmojo@yahoo.com 
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Indonesia Central Student Services LLC Alex Kristanto alex@central-student.com 

Indonesia CV Media Education Consultant Catharina Jenny Indrawati jenny@media-link.or.id 

Indonesia CV Universal Services Wennas Widjaja universalsby@gmail.com 

Indonesia PT. Edcon Indonesia TA Edlink + Connex Nancy Sudarmo nancy@edlink.or.id 

Indonesia PT Info Cemerlang Andal Nusa Kevin Putra kevin@ican-education.com 

Indonesia PT Optima Educational Services Klara Bunjamin klara.b@optima-education.com 

Indonesia PT VIC Indonesia Ivan Liusaputra director@vistaeducation.com 

Indonesia Studyzone Janto Sugiharto So info@studyzone.co.id 

Ireland Sable International Study Abroad Limited Jamie Theys admissions@sableinternational.com 

Japan iae HOLDINGS, Inc. t/a iae GLOBAL Michael Barnes michaelbarnes@iaeglobal.net 

Jersey Study International UK Limited Dwayne Scott Gallagher info@studyin-uk.com 

Kenya Uniserv Ltd Rahim Kassam rahim@uniserveducation.com 

Macao Focus International Limited Josephine Kwan jkwan@focsu.com.mo 

Macau Loyal Education Company Limited Ryan Chong ryan@loyaledu.com 

Malaysia A3 Education & Training Sdn Bhd Amy Tan info@a3.my 

Malaysia AC Services Enterprise Anthony Lim anthony@acs-enterprise.com 

Malaysia Easy Study Solutions Abel Catherasoo abel@easy-study-solutions.com 

Malaysia Inter Education Consult Sdn Bhd Jasmine Leong Mei Ping jasmineleong@iec.com.my 

Malaysia JM Education Group Sdn Bhd Irene Loo inquirydata@jmecc.com 

Malaysia Market Management Services Sdn Bhd May Tan may.tan@mmsmalaysia.com 

Malaysia StudyExcel Sdn Bhd Tony Tan shaun.tan@studyexcel.com 

Malaysia Xceleration Education Group Sdn Bhd Traci Ling manager.kk@xceleration.my 

Nepal Alfa Beta Institute Pvt Ltd Dwiraj Sharma dwiraj@alfabetaedu.com 

Nepal Education Planet Pvt Ltd Moha Lal Nayan Lamichhane lamichhane.nayan@eplanet.edu.np 

Nepal K.I.E.C. Pvt Ltd Rajendra Rijal rajendra@kiec.edu.np 

Nepal Nepal International Educational Consultancy Suraj Rajbhandari info@niec.edu.np 

Nepal Nobel Education Foundation Pvt Ltd Ratna Bahadur Bhattarai ratna@nobelef.com 

Nepal A.I.P Education Pvt Ltd Sujan Thapa sujan@aipedu.com 

Nepal UniCampus Education Network Pvt Ltd Bigyan Shrestha bigyan@softedgroup.com 

Nigeria 3AG Global Resources Limited Anthony Ajibosin info@3aglobal.com 

Pakistan Saad Mahmood t/a AEO Pakistan Saad Mahmood ice@comsats.net.pk 
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Pakistan Indus Pak Advisors Pvt Ltd Muhammad Akhtar ipakarachi@gmail.com 

Pakistan M/S Special Consultancy Abbas Ali Rowjani abbas.rowjani@specialconsultancy.com 

Saudi Arabia Masiratna Turki Alsumih turki@masiratna.com 

Singapore Adventus Education Pte Ltd Victor Rajeevan institutions@adventus.io 

Singapore Fortrust International Pte Ltd Gani Djuandi administration@fortrust.com 

Singapore The Chopras Global Holdings Pte Ltd Natasha Chopra director@thechoprasglobal.com 

Singapore Overseas Academic Link Pte Ltd Serene Yong academic@oal.com.sg 

Singapore Sun Education Group Pte Ltd Kevin Tan kevin@suneducationgroup.com 

South Africa Globally Focused Education Liza Manoussis liza@global-education.co.za 

South Korea Chongro Overseas Educational Institute Julia Hong julia@coei.com 

South Korea Eduexpress Shaun Jang seoul@eduexpress.net 

South Korea Eduhouse Inc OJ Kim info@eduhouse.net 

South Korea Maekyung IC Corporation Sunny Kim admin@gamjauhak.com 

South Korea KOKOS Korea Yoonho Lee yhlee@ikokos.com 

South Korea UH International Maria Jang school@yuhakinet.com 

Sri Lanka 3 W Global Education (Pvt) Ltd Stefan Moraes education@3wge.com 

Sri Lanka American Education Centre Ltd Aruni Mahipala aruni@ancedu.com 

Sri Lanka Australian New Zealand Education Consultants Dinithi Fernando mdhausnz@sltnet.lk 

Sri Lanka Eureka Australian Education Consultants Nuwan Ballantudawa bdm@eurekaconsultants.net 

Sri Lanka International Education Consultancy Manjula Perera info@iec.lk 

Sweden SI-Study International AB Jan Norlin jan@studin.se 

Taiwan Aone International Education Consultancy Nicole Wu aone@aone-edu.com 

Taiwan Frontier Planning International Co Ltd Marilyn Chen info@fpiedu.com 

Taiwan Gostudy Education Institute Andy Ou andy@go-study.com.tw 

Taiwan I.S. Global Education Co Ltd Stanley Huang stanley.huang@isec.com.tw 

Thailand North America Study Co Ltd Patcharaporn Boonkerd bee@eduforlife.net 

Thailand OEC Global Education Co Ltd Paweena Panaworn paweena@oecglobal.com 

Thailand Smile Campus International Company Limited Anawat Yimkaew smile@smilecampus.com 

Thailand Start Education Centre Co Ltd Arnate Rob Weschawalit rob@startedc.com 
United Arab 
Emirates Elango Ponnuswamy t/a Inner Universe Shyamala Elango admissions@inneruniverse.org 
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United 
Kingdom AAA Education Consultants Ltd Bibi Oummay Rehmat Manally rehmatmanally@gmail.com 

Viet Nam AMV Consultancy Services Trading Lan Anh Nguyen management@amvstudy.edu.vn 

Viet Nam Avenue to Success Company Limited Nhi Tran nhi.tran@ats.org.vn 

Viet Nam CMI Vietnam Overseas Study Consulting Co Ltd Thao Pham miki.pham@cmivnedu.com 

Viet Nam Connect 360 Joint Stock Company Tuan Anh Andy Nguyen info@360connect.edu.vn 

Viet Nam Dai Duong Education Tuan Nguyen tuan@duhocdaiduong.com 

Viet Nam Glolink Global Link Study Abroad CECL Cuong Phan Van tuvanduhoc@glolink.edu.vn 

Viet Nam Cong Ty Tnhh Du Hoc Lien Chau Manh Tuan Le jimmyle@duhoclienchau.com 

Viet Nam N & U Co Ltd Uyen Nguyen ntu@nuvietnam.com 

Viet Nam Quoc Anh IEC Co Ltd Thao Ngo thao.ngo@quocanh.edu.vn 

Viet Nam S.E.T JSC Vu Dan Ha Nguyen ha.nguyen@set-edu.com 

Viet Nam Study Link Company Limited Ha Nguyen ha.nguyen@studylink.org 

Viet Nam 
Tai Minh Education Consultancy & Translation 
CoLtd Quang Tuan Nguyen tuan.nguyen@taiminhedu.com 

Viet Nam T&N Sydney International Education Consultancy Tuan Nguyen tuannguyen@tnss.vn 

Viet Nam TNT Consulting Company Limited Huu Mac Nhiem Nguyen nicole.hm.nguyen@tntconsul.com.vn 

Viet Nam UCONNECT Company Ltd Tran Pham Thi Minh tran.pham@uconnect.edu.vn 

Viet Nam Unilink Education Co Ltd Thuy Nguyen Dieu duhoc.unilink@gmail.com 

Viet Nam Universal Study Consulting Company Limited Ngan Luong info@universalstudy.edu.vn 

Viet Nam Vietnam Professional Consultancy JSC Thi Thu Hang Tran h.tran@vnpc.vn

Viet Nam Worldwide Education Consulting Co Ltd Hanh Bui hanh.bui@worldwide-edu.vn 

Viet Nam World Link Education Co Ltd Lan Trinh lan_trinh@worldlink.edu.vn 

Vietnam Mission Education Consulting Company Limited Tran Thanh Thuy duhoc.missionedu@gmail.com 
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